2TLC010048M0201_D ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS
—
SAFET Y PRODUCTS
Safety Lock
GKey
Product Manual
2TLC010048M0201_D  2
Read and understand this document

7 Model overview
 GKey series
Order code Type Description
2TLA050304R0002 GKey4 RU Safety lock, 4 positions, die-cast, escape release,
manual unlock
2TLA050310R0032 FHS GKey4 Front handle, sliding incl. mounting plate for GKey4
2TLA050040R0510 RHS GKey MKey Rear handle, sliding
2TLA050040R0511 SCS GKey MKey Spring loaded catch
The GKey safety lock and sliding front handle can be mounted on both left and right hand
doors, on hinged doors and on sliding doors, as long as the door and the frame are aligned
(next to each other). GKey4 RU is delivered with a mechanical tongue actuator, a RFID
actuator, an entry lock and a bit for opening the cover.